



2026:BHC-OS:3525

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,  
Officer on Special Duty,  
With Testamentary Department  
Date :- 06<sup>th</sup> February, 2026

**FOR DIRECTION :**

100.TP/355/2026 )  
[Original] ) None present.  
(AMH20220000913C20250 )  
0009)

P. C. :

1. No one appeared in the matter. Hence, the petition is adjourned for the steps.
2. Stand Over to 09.03.2026.

06.02.2026

Officer on Special Duty,  
with Testamentary Department